Karlsfelder Seelauf 2017

Oberbayerische Halbmarathonmeisterschaften - 17.09.2017 - Karlsfeld
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2178
2169
2171
2189
2196
2190
2195
2170
2181
2176
2185
2193
2177
2173
2168
2199
2192
2191
2167
2183
2198
2188
2186

Yvonne Kleiner
Irmgard Weidenhiller
Agnes Ferenczi
Gabriele Kaiser
Andreas Briinnert
Danilo Friedrich
Klaus Mannweiler
Torsten Goérner
Elias Grewe
Benedikt Eich
Stefan Rueckner
Hans Findling
Enrico Kaschak
Ralf Krappweis
Stefan Kellerer
Martin Boller
Michael Rottmann
Gerhard Seitz
Peter Fritsch
Michael Engel
Josef Lochner
Johann Lorenz

Gunther Arndt
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LG Stadtwerke Miinchen
SV Kasing

LG Stadtwerke Miinchen
SC Unterpfaffenhofen-Germering e.V.
LG Stadtwerke Miinchen
MTV 1881 Ingolstadt
TSV Wolfratshausen

LG Stadtwerke Miinchen
SV Germering

LG Stadtwerke Minchen
TSV Penzberg

LG Stadtwerke Miinchen
TSV Jetzendorf

LG Stadtwerke Minchen
LG Stadtwerke Miinchen
SG Indersdorf

MRRC Miinchen

SG Indersdorf

SG Indersdorf

LG Kreis Dachau

SG Indersdorf

LG Kreis Dachau

FT Jahn Landsberg
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1981
1956
1980
1981
1966
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1978
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1947

W40
W35
W35
W60
M35
M35
M50
M30
MU30
M35
M40
M45
MJu20
M45
M40
MU30
M45
M60
M55
MU30
M65
M75
M70

de

01:23:51
01:29:04
01:32:53
01:59:44
01:15:21
01:15:39
01:17:13
01:17:30
01:18:51
01:19:43
01:21:32
01:23:13
01:25:14
01:25:25
01:26:35
01:30:40
01:32:17
01:32:36
01:36:24
01:42:42
01:48:13
01:48:27

01:50:35
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